
lightology.com
866-954-4489

02-15-26

Project:

Company:

Location: Fixture Type:

SPEC #: AFX1156495

Approved On: Approved By:

Harrison Outdoor Wall Sconce
By AFX

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1100 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 91.67

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 x LED/12W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3"W x 12"H x 4.5"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Harrison Outdoor Sconce by AFX introduces
sleek, modern style and polished craftsmanship
to your home. With a smooth and curvilinear
surface, this outdoor wall sconce features top and
bottom illumination and a dimmable
component. Enhance the outdoor atmosphere
on the patio or entryway with this wall sconce.

Shown in black

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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